
1 BELMONTE VALENTINE (VAL D'ISERE)

32 JENNINGS EMILIE (SC MORILLON)

17 GURI NINA (SC MENUIRES)

16 BURDIN LAURINE (CS VAL CENIS)

9 FRAISE CHLOE (SC MENUIRES)

24 DECAUCHY ALOHE (CO VAL THO)

25 DEVILLE TIPHAINE (CO DEVOLUY)

8 MOUTTET MAILYS (SC ALPE HUEZ)

5 AUBERT MANA (ORRES EMBRUN)

28 ROUJAS LILOU (INTER CLUB)

21 JOUFFREY MANON (SERRE CHEVAL)

12 KEMPF EMILIE (SC MENUIRES)

13 BAUR MARINE (AN MUNSTER)

20 MURTAGH JESSICA (COURCHEVEL)

29 GUERIN MARIE ANGELINA (SC BELLEVAUX)

4 BRAND JUNE (S.C. CHATEL)

3 BONNAZ LOUISE (SC CARROZ)

30 HIDAS JULIETTE (SC BELLEVAUX)

19 RAMIERE LISON (SC MORZ AVO)

14 ARNAUD AMELIE (SAUZE BARCEL)

11 CHIRINIAN MILA (CS LA CLUSAZ)

22 MACHET AMELIE (SC LA TANIA)

27 PEDRINI SACHA (SC GD BORNAN)

6 GOURGAUD ANNA (SC MENUIRES)

7 RICHERMOZ JUSTINE (SC PEISEY VA)

26 NICOLETTA MAELIS (CSPM VALBERG)

23 QUEZEL AMBRUNAZ LEA (CS TOUSSUIRE)

10 HORELLOU NOEMIE (SC ALPE HUEZ)

15 BOMBERG CANDICE (VAL D'ALLOS)

18 CHARBONNIER EMY (EC CHAMPSAUR)

31 FAURE BRAC CAPUCINE (ORRES EMBRUN)

2 BASTARD NOEMIE (LES GETS S.C)

1 BELMONTE VALENTINE

0.162

17 GURI NINA

0.501

9 FRAISE CHLOE

0.304

8 MOUTTET MAILYS

0.403

5 AUBERT MANA

0.206

12 KEMPF EMILIE

0.188

20 MURTAGH JESSICA

0.364

4 BRAND JUNE

0.081

3 BONNAZ LOUISE

0.501

19 RAMIERE LISON

0.018

11 CHIRINIAN MILA

0.011

27 PEDRINI SACHA

0.001

26 NICOLETTA MAELIS

0.501

10 HORELLOU NOEMIE

0.501

15 BOMBERG CANDICE

0.474

2 BASTARD NOEMIE

0.357

17 GURI NINA

0.275

8 MOUTTET MAILYS

0.141

5 AUBERT MANA

0.001

4 BRAND JUNE

0.430

3 BONNAZ LOUISE

0.158

11 CHIRINIAN MILA

0.199

26 NICOLETTA MAELIS

0.001

2 BASTARD NOEMIE

0.240

17 GURI NINA

0.202

5 AUBERT MANA

0.001

3 BONNAZ LOUISE

0.001

2 BASTARD NOEMIE

0.341

17 GURI NINA

0.224

3 BONNAZ LOUISE

0.160

17 GURI NINA

 - 1 -

0.124

3 BONNAZ LOUISE

 - 2 -

5 AUBERT MANA

 - 3 -

0.312

2 BASTARD NOEMIE

 - 4 -

PARALLELE BENJAMINES
Dossards carré ROSE

Podium
- 1 - GURI NINA (SC MENUIRES)

- 2 - BONNAZ LOUISE (SC CARROZ)

- 3 - AUBERT MANA (ORRES EMBRUN)

- 4 - BASTARD NOEMIE (LES GETS S.C)


